157 Deeran Nagar Palaya Kottai
Road , 
Kangayam, 
Tamil Nadu, India - 638701

Phone: +91 97880 10101

ItemItem QuantityQuantity RateRate AmountAmount

1. WC6666 MAGNETIC CROSS TRAINER 1 ₹33,050.84 ₹33,050.84

Amount ₹33,050.84

CGST ₹2,974.58

SGST ₹2,974.58

Total (INR) ₹39,000.00

Total (in words) :Thirty Nine Thousand Rupees Only

Bank Details

Account Name KINGSMAN
FITNESS

Account Number 50200057325358

IFSC HDFC0007723

Account Type Current

Bank HDFC BANK